tel: 805-339-0055  |  fax: 805-512-7130  |  3000 Bunsen Ave., Ventura, CA 93003 USA28 For the latest products visit www.LinkTechCouplings.com  29
Please contact
us for cleanroom
produced versions.
PERFORMANCE
RATINGS
MATERIALS &
CONSTRUCTION

COLOR
OPTION
PART NUMBER GUIDE EXAMPLE:
MALE THREAD PLUG
NON-VALVED THREAD SIZE  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
20PPX-PE1-02MALD 1/8” NPT 1.25” (32mm) .50” (13mm) .50” (13mm)
MALE THREAD PLUG
NON-VALVED THREAD SIZE  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
20PPV-PE1-02MALD 1/8” NPT 1.37” (35mm) .50” (13mm) .50” (13mm)
2
0
P
P
 S
E
R
I
E
S
 P
L
U
G
S
Tu
bi
ng
 S
iz
e
1
/1
6
” -
 1
/4
”
1
/8
”
F
lo
w
 P
ol
yp
ro
py
le
ne
IN-LINE HOSE BARB PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
20PP-PE2-01MALD 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID  .73” (19mm) .55” (14mm) .55” (14mm)
20PP-PE2-02MALD 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID .97” (25mm) .55” (14mm) .55” (14mm)
20PP-PE2-04MALD 1/4” ID 6.4mm ID 1.18” (30mm) .55” (14mm) .55” (14mm)
IN-LINE HOSE BARB PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
20PPV-PE2-01MALD 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID  1.42” (36mm) .55” (14mm) .55” (14mm)
20PPV-PE2-02MALD 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID 1.65” (42mm) .55” (14mm) .55” (14mm)
20PPV-PE2-04MALD 1/4” ID 6.4mm ID 1.80” (46mm) .55” (14mm) .55” (14mm)
ELBOW HOSE BARB PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
20PPX-PE4-02MALD 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID 1.10” (28mm) .50” (13mm) .95” (24mm)
20PPX-PE4-04MALD 1/4” ID 6.4mm ID 1.10” (28mm) .50” (13mm) 1.10” (28mm)
ELBOW HOSE BARB PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
20PPV-PE4-02MALD 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID 1.21” (31mm) .50” (13mm) .95” (24mm)
20PPV-PE4-04MALD 1/4” ID 6.4mm ID 1.21” (31mm) .50” (13mm) 1.10” (28mm)
IN-LINE PTF PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
20PPX-PE9-04MALD 1/4” OD, .17 ID 6.4mm OD, 4.3mm ID 1.40” (36mm) .55” (14mm) .55” (14mm)
IN-LINE PTF PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT